RISULTATI TEST DI ACCESSO AFC DEL 6 NOVEMBRE 2025

Matricola*

9255160
4849694
5224638
5306138
5154502
5037584
4496614
4663715
4549899
5302518
5004661
5666465
5684801
7856653
5694691
5620209
5325937

Risultato
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica NON SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA
Verifica SUPERATA



