RISULTATI TEST DI ACCESSO AFC DEL 6 NOVEMBRE 2025

Matricola*	Risultato
9255160	Verifica NON SUPERATA
4849694	Verifica NON SUPERATA
5224638	Verifica SUPERATA
5306138	Verifica SUPERATA
5154502	Verifica SUPERATA
5037584	Verifica NON SUPERATA
4496614	Verifica SUPERATA
4663715	Verifica NON SUPERATA
4549899	Verifica SUPERATA
5302518	Verifica SUPERATA
5004661	Verifica SUPERATA
5666465	Verifica SUPERATA
5684801	Verifica NON SUPERATA
7856653	Verifica SUPERATA
5694691	Verifica SUPERATA
5620209	Verifica SUPERATA
5325937	Verifica SUPERATA